� Unaudited historical statement of operations of Nolte for the period January 1, 2010 to August 3, 2010.

The Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Statement of Operations has been prepared pursuant to Securities and
Exchange Commission rules and regulations under Article 11 of Regulation S-X, and is presented for illustration purposes and is not
necessarily indicative of the operating results that would have been achieved if the Nolte acquisition had occurred at the beginning of
the period presented, nor is it indicative of future operating results.

The Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Statement of Operations should be read in conjunction with the Company�s
historical consolidated financial statements and accompanying notes included elsewhere in this prospectus.

F-48

Copyright © 2013 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Table of Contents
NV5 Holdings, Inc. and Subsidiaries

and
Nolte Associates, Inc. and Subsidiaries

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

The

Company

2010

Historical

Nolte Period

from January 1,

2010 through

August 3, 2010

Acquisition

Pro Forma

Adjustments

2010

Pro Forma

Gross Contract Revenues $32,098 $ 32,562 $ � $64,660

Direct costs:
Salaries and wages 8,224 8,229 � 16,453
Sub-consultant services 6,470 6,791 � 13,261
Other direct costs 1,172 1,101 � 2,273
Total direct costs 15,866 16,121 � 31,987
Gross Profit 16,232 16,441 � 32,673
Operating Expenses:
Salaries and wages, payroll taxes and benefits 8,695 9,648 � 18,343
General and administrative 4,047 3,473 � 7,520
Facilities and facilities related 1,569 1,846 � 3,415
Depreciation and amortization 1,137 948 254 (a) 2,339
Acquisition and restructuring expense 499 446 (396 ) (b) 549
Total operating expenses 15,947 16,361 (142 ) 32,166
Income from operations 285 80 142 507
Other (expense) income:
Interest expense (260 ) (47 ) (76 ) (c) (383 )
Other, net 1 (7 ) � (6 )
Total other (expense) income (259 ) (54 ) (76 ) (389 )
Income (loss) before income tax expense 26 26 66 118
Income tax expense (benefit) 132 (171 ) 23 (d) (16 )
Net income (loss) (including net income from non-

controlling interests) (106 ) 197 43 134
Income (loss) from discontinued operations, net of tax 35 (299 ) � (264 )

Less: Net income attributable to non-controlling interest in
Nolte Associates, Inc., net of tax (104 ) 41 (17 ) (e) (80 )

Net income $(175 ) $ (61 ) $ 26 $(210 )

Earnings (loss) per Share:
Basic and diluted $(0.12 ) $ (0.18 ) $(0.15 )

Weighted-average Shares outstanding:
Basic and diluted 1,418,347 339,016 1,418,347

F-49

Copyright © 2013 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Table of Contents
NV5 Holdings, Inc. and Subsidiaries

and
Nolte Associates, Inc. and Subsidiaries

NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
(in thousands, except share data)

(a) Amortization

The pro forma adjustment reflects the additional amortization that would have been recognized on the intangible assets had the